Creating and cultivating an unbreakable network of support for a strong, healthy and equitable community

## United Way of Kaw Valley Pledge Form



formerly United Way of Douglas County and United Way of Greater Topeka

. CONNECT				
	MR/MRS/MS/DR First Name	MI Last Na	ame	Suffix
Home Address		City	State	ZIP
Home/Cell (Circle	which phone line) Permanent Ema	il Address	Work Email address	
2. INVEST	My total investment th	is year is \$	Please choose your payme	nt option below.
PAYROLL DED	UCTION THROUGH MY EMPLOYER	I want to pledge the foll Number of pay periods:	lowing amount per pay period: \$ : Ask your Campaign	Coordinator if you are unsure.
CASH/CHECK	Amount enclosed \$	Check #	Make checks payabl	e to United Way of Kaw Valley.
	Amount to charge \$	NO:	O VIS/	A O Discover
CREDIT CARD	>> Credit Cards cannot be processed without a valid e-mail address in Section 1	Expiration Date:	Омс	O AMEX
<b>BILL ME</b>		Debit my bank account- <i>Pleas</i> Monthly ( x 12) Quarter		nd my bill on:
	Get forms and instructions gins at \$1,000 annually. Spouses m se invest my pledge in: O Jackso		n leadership levels.	Douglas County
	signated to a particular county will			
3. RECOGNIZE			Date of Birth	
O Please do	you like your name to appear in rec o not list my name in publications		Smith, Dr. Jane Smith, John Jones & Jai	ne Smith)
O List me a	as a combined giver with	Name	Company	
4. ENGAGE O Contact me	e about planned giving opportunitie	es.	O I plan to retire in: Year	
5. SIGN & DATE	1	contribution. Keep a stub, W-2 or other organization. More	investment. No goods or services were provious a copy of this form for your tax records. You a employer document showing the amount wit information on allowable deductions is avail valley.org/waystogive.	lso need a copy of your pay hheld and paid to a charitable

# **OPTIONAL DESIGNATIONS**



United Way of Kaw Valley

We always put your donation to work in the ways that best benefit our community. **Do not fill out this side unless you wish to restrict your contribution to a specific type of work, send it to another United Way, or designate it to another organization on our partner list.** To use any of these options, please enter your total annual investment from page 1. Then indicate below how much goes to each category.

### WHOLE FAMILY: CHILDHOOD AND FAMILY SUCCESS

This future-focused work supports children and their families/ caregivers by addressing equitable early education opportunity and increased access to affodable child care options. Addressing these needs early improves the chances that children make a strong academic start and have a robust support system at home.

### WHOLE FAMILY: FAMILY SUPPORTS

Our investment in Family Supports recognizes that individuals and families often struggle to meet the basic needs of their household. Work in this area is intended to provide immediate, equitable, short-term food, housing and utility assistance for individuals and families in Douglas County.

#### GIVE TO ANOTHER UNITED WAY (\$50 MINIMUM INVESTMENT)

Direct your contribution to a United Way in another area by providing the United Way name or the zip code of a neighborhood served by that

UW Name or ZIP Code:



GIVE TO A UWKV PARTNER\* (\$50 MINIMUM INVESTMENT PER PARTNER)

For the most up-to-date list visit our website: www.uwkawvalley.org/communitypartners

Scan QR code to see the list online

Name:	 Code:	
Name:	Code:	

Thank you for supporting United Way of Kaw Valley in Douglas County! UWKV was formed in 2022 by the merger of United Way of Douglas County and United Way of Greater Topeka. Your contribution stays in Douglas County unless you designate otherwise. Douglas County investments are guided by local volunteers and UWKV staff and approved by the UWKV Board of Directors.

\* Donations are assessed a fundraising and management fee based on actual historical costs in accordance with United Way Worldwide Membership Standards. Donations designated to partner agencies are unrestricted byUWKV and require no reporting.

\$

\$

\$

\$